Academic Success Rate Report

2012 - 2015 Cohorts: Gannon University

Men's Sports

Sport
Baseball
Basketball
CC/Track
Fencing
Football
Golf
Gymnastics
Ice Hockey
Lacrosse
Mixed Rifle
Skiing
Soccer
Swimming
Tennis
Volleyball
Water Polo
Wrestling

Men's Non-NCAA
Sponsor. Sports

ASR
89
91

100

70
86

Fed Rate
56
18
80
47
83

Women's Sports

Sport
Basketball
Bowling
CC/Track
Crew/Rowing
Fencing

Field Hockey
Golf
Gymnastics
W. Ice Hockey
Lacrosse
Skiing
Soccer
Softball
Swimming
Tennis
Volleyball
Water Polo

Women's Non-NCAA Sponsor.

Sports

ASR Fed Rate

93 77
100 100
100 80

89 63

86 71

92 62
100 68

94 86

88 87
100 56
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